
NCTAP COMPANY CONTACTS 
 

Accu-Fab   
801 Beacon Lake Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27610   
Lisa Componeschi 
919.279.8361  
lcomponeschi@accufabnc.com  
 

Anderson Automotive Group  
9101 Glenwood Avenue  
Raleigh, NC 27617  
Seth Rhinehart 
828.210.3333 
srhinehart@anderson-auto.net 

Buhler Aeroglide   
100 Aeroglide Drive  
Cary, NC 27511   
Michael Taylor   
919.830.6266   
michael.taylor@buhlergroup.com  

Crossroads Automotive Group 
1501 N. Salem Street  
Apex, NC 27502  
Caitlin Norris  
336.324.4881 
caitlin.norris@crossroadscars.com  

Morris & Associates   
803 Morris Drive   
Garner, NC 27529   
Michael Gibson 
919.582.9231 
mgibson@morris-associates.com 

Schmalz   
5850 Oak Forest Drive   
Raleigh, NC 28616   
Gary Vickerson   
919.247.4177   
Gary.vickerson@schmalz.us  
Marshall Fleming   
marshall.fleming@schmalz.us  
 

Schunk   
211 Kitty Hawk Drive   
Morrisville, NC 27560   
Phil Leighton  
919.767.6653  
phil.leighton@us.schunk.com  
 Jan Kuehne 
Jan.Kuehne@us.schunk.com  
 

Siemens  
7000 Siemens Road  
Wendell, NC 27591  
Anke Kokrhoun  
984.289.6569  
anke.kokrhoun@siemens.com  

Superior Tooling   
2800 Superior Drive   
Wake Forest, NC 27587  
Robbie Earnhardt   
919.417.3101   
rearnhardt@sti-nc.com  
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